Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/20/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install PO:
09/21/2024 02:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:

Description

General

Adult Cocktail

Kids Area

1545 Wilcox Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90028

Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood
36"Diam x 42"H

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
Painted in Arcade White
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 6'2"h - Metal
Painted in Arcade White
58"W x 18"L x 6'2"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Bar- New York - Folding 6'
Painted in high Gloss Black for Kids Bars - Pop Ink install decal

Barback - Nantucket - Wood Large
Painted in Gold
5'x18"x 5'H - Custom Color Upon Request

Bars - New York - Folding 6'

Bars - New York - Folding 6' - 3D Geometric Fronts and
Sides

Painted in Black - For Merch
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Custom Made Merch Back Drop

12'x 8'H Walls with Metal Grid and Shelves - All painted in black
semigloss

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small
Painted in Black

58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color

Upon Request
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Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

Total General

$204.75 T
$877.50 T
$204.75 T

Total Adult Cocktail

$877.50 T
$204.75 T
$877.50 T

$2,574.00 T

$204.75 T

Total

$0.00

$1,023.75

$877.50

$204.75

$2,106.00

$877.50

$204.75

$877.50

$2,574.00

$614.25
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Description Qtty Price Total

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channeled W/ 2 $292.50 T $585.00
Skirt 6'

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color 2 $234.00 T $468.00
Painted in Black
60"W x 26"D x 12"H - Can be custom painted

Ottomans - Standard Pod 6 $29.25 T $175.50
In Black
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

-
o
| S

Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Grey 2 $117.00 T $234.00
Velvet

28"Diam x 34"H

Mix and Match Pillows - To Go On banquets 4 $23.40 T $93.60

In Orange- Yellow - Blue - Purple - Hot pink- Green - Grey Colors

(

pis

E3L Dining Chairs - Amsterdam - Gold 10 $17.55 T $175.50
“* 23"W x 23'W x 32'H

Buffets & Display Tables - Industrial Wall Display 2 $198.90 T $397.80
Painted all Black
42"W x 14D x 67.5"H

Total Kids Area $7,277.40

Main event Area

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Black 8 $35.10 T $280.80
Legs in Gold

30" x 22" x 45'H

Drape Stock - black drape 25' x 10'H to be placed 1 $351.00 T $351.00

behind LED screen.
pipe and base

Painted in gold

| Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 2 $333.45 T $666.90
(
j 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome Sputnik Small 8 $234.00 T $1,872.00
To be Hung Over Dancefloor
30"W X 17"H - 8lb - TAmp

Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome Sputnik Medium 5 $175.50 T $877.50
To be hung Over Dancefloor
26"W x 26"H - 5lb - 300 Watts

‘ _, Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome Sputnik Large 5 $175.50 T $877.50
: \/;3 -~ To be hung over Dancefloor
r \ 36"W x 36'H - 10lb - 600 Watts
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Description Qtty Price Total

p— Dj Booths - New York 1 $526.50 T $526.50
| Painted in Black - pop ink to add Decal
1‘ J 30"W x 4'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request

Bars - New York - Folding 8' 2 $994.50 T $1,989.00

Bars - New York - Folding 8'- 3D Geometric Front and
Sides
4

All Black - Adults Bars
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Dining Tables - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round 10 $409.50 T $4,095.00
72"
. Painted in high Gloss Black
72" Diam x 30"H
W Stand Up Tables - Berlin - Chrome 2 $175.50 T $351.00
N 37" Diam x 40"H
Dining Table - las Vegas - Colored TOp & Base round 72" 4 $409.50 T $1,638.00
Painted in High Gloss Black
Club & Lounge Chairs - Buenos Aires - Accent Chair 4 $234.00 T $936.00
Black
\ 27"W x 32"L x 33'H
o Club & Lounge Chairs - Buenos Aires - Accent Chairs 4 $234.00 T $936.00
| Grey
( l . 27"W x 32"| x 33"H
~J
Sy B Communal Tables - Munich - Multicolor 4 $140.40 T $561.60
4 Painted in Black
60"W x 22"L x 42"H - Base can be custom painted
Y
Barstools - Berlin - Chrome 8 $11.70 T $93.60
| With Black Velvet Cushions for Communal Tables
3 30" Diam x 40"H
Sofas - Hamburg - Sectional Right - Midnight Blue 2 $585.00 T $1,170.00
Boucle
Sofas - Hamburg - Sectional Left - Midnight Blue Boucle 2 $585.00 T $1,170.00

140"x 105" x 36" H

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor 4 $234.00 T $936.00
In Black
48"round x19"h

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor 2 $234.00 T $468.00
New In BLack
Club & Lounge Chairs - Chicago - Black Velvet 8 $234.00 T $1,872.00

36"W x 33"'D x 27"H

o ()
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Description

Mix and Match Pillows - To Be color Block Per furniture

Grouping

Ottomans - Standard Pod
To Be Color block per Furniture Grouping
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Additions

18" Long Gold Chains to be used as Tie backs

Black Tie backs

LP's Painted gold 12" round

client to provide decals

Services
Labor & Delivery Day 1
Event Day - Touch Ups
Overnight Strike
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge

Manager on site

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

40 $§23.40 T

12 §29.25 T

Total Main event Area

14 $11.70 T
14 $0.00 T
155 $11.70 T

Total Additions

6 $650.00
2 $350.00
6 $650.00
3 $450.00
1 $2,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$936.00

$351.00

$22,955.40

$163.80
$0.00

$1,813.50

$1,977.30

$3,900.00

$700.00
$3,900.00
$1,350.00

$2,500.00

$34,316.10
$12,350.00
$1,372.64
$1,029.48
$0.00
($0.00)
$49,068.23
($0.00)
$49,068.23
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